
Oléron 2016 Course à Pieds sam. 08/10/2016 23:25
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl  N° dép. Nom                                          Né Club                                 Catégorie           Pts          Temps       Pén    Suppl.        Score 

long  (40)             7 P  7 Pts                                      

      1       12 LES POTTOKS                               Homme Long            7        1:01:19            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:24    10:39    15:35    23:24    33:58    42:05    52:11  1:01:19                                                                         
                  7:24     3:15     4:56     7:49    10:34     8:07    10:06     9:08                                                                         
      2       24 LES TRAPPEURS                             Homme Long            7        1:01:22            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:27    10:46    15:38    23:27    34:01    42:38    52:21  1:01:22                                                                         
                  7:27     3:19     4:52     7:49    10:34     8:37     9:43     9:01                                                                         
      3       23 LA RELEVE                                 Homme Long            7        1:01:34            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:18    10:41    15:32    24:17    34:19    42:27    52:36  1:01:34                                                                         
                  7:18     3:23     4:51     8:45    10:02     8:08    10:09     8:58                                                                         
      4       20 LES SEFSELEURS                            Homme Long            7        1:02:10            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:12    10:34    15:28    22:43    33:14    42:22    52:15  1:02:10                                                                         
                  7:12     3:22     4:54     7:15    10:31     9:08     9:53     9:55                                                                         
      5       31 LES POPOTHO                               Homme Long            7        1:02:42            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:23    10:36    15:31    22:14    34:08    42:42    52:54  1:02:42                                                                         
                  7:23     3:13     4:55     6:43    11:54     8:34    10:12     9:48                                                                         
      6       16 FLYING AVENT'HURE MIXTE                   Mixte Long            7        1:03:05            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:15    10:27    15:23    22:46    33:54    42:19    52:48  1:03:05                                                                         
                  7:15     3:12     4:56     7:23    11:08     8:25    10:29    10:17                                                                         
      7       36 LES PLUMES                                Homme Long            7        1:04:24            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:17    10:49    16:02    23:40    34:58    44:02    55:05  1:04:24                                                                         
                  7:17     3:32     5:13     7:38    11:18     9:04    11:03     9:19                                                                         
      8       10 SMV 1                                     Homme Long            7        1:05:14            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:53    10:54    16:07    23:02    34:09    44:53    55:23  1:05:14                                                                         
                  7:53     3:01     5:13     6:55    11:07    10:44    10:30     9:51                                                                         
      9       39 INOXMAN                                   Mixte Long            7        1:06:40            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:11    10:37    16:06    22:58    35:03    44:00    55:22  1:06:40                                                                         
                  7:11     3:26     5:29     6:52    12:05     8:57    11:22    11:18                                                                         
     10        7 LES CLIENTS                               Homme Long            7        1:06:45            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:50    11:22    16:38    23:31    34:49    44:13    55:28  1:06:45                                                                         
                  7:50     3:32     5:16     6:53    11:18     9:24    11:15    11:17                                                                         
     11       33 LES OUFS                                  Homme Long            7        1:06:58            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:19    10:51    16:18    23:59    35:43    45:16    56:47  1:06:58                                                                         
                  7:19     3:32     5:27     7:41    11:44     9:33    11:31    10:11                                                                         
     12        5 SMSN                                      Mixte Long            7        1:07:02            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:13    10:52    16:24    23:26    35:05    44:37    56:07  1:07:02                                                                         
                  7:13     3:39     5:32     7:02    11:39     9:32    11:30    10:55                                                                         
     13       17 VGA 87                                    Homme Long            7        1:07:10            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:25    10:59    16:35    23:45    35:23    44:59    56:11  1:07:10                                                                         
                  7:25     3:34     5:36     7:10    11:38     9:36    11:12    10:59                                                                         
     14       32 ENDURANCE 23 LES FIDELES                  Homme Long            7        1:07:29            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:15    10:48    16:14    23:10    34:47    44:23    55:49  1:07:29                                                                         
                  7:15     3:33     5:26     6:56    11:37     9:36    11:26    11:40                                                                         
     15        6 THS MECS                                  Homme Long            7        1:08:58            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:52    11:33    17:03    23:55    35:39    45:09    57:26  1:08:58                                                                         
                  7:52     3:41     5:30     6:52    11:44     9:30    12:17    11:32                                                                         
     16       13 LOS NACHOS                                Mixte Long            7        1:10:09            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:38    11:01    16:10    29:59    40:04    47:58    59:33  1:10:09                                                                         
                  7:38     3:23     5:09    13:49    10:05     7:54    11:35    10:36                                                                         
     17        9 TEAM HEINEKEN                             Mixte Long            7        1:11:19            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:41    11:27    17:06    24:07    37:03    48:05  1:00:25  1:11:19                                                                         
                  7:41     3:46     5:39     7:01    12:56    11:02    12:20    10:54                                                                         
     18       15 VGA "zimuté"                              Homme Long            7        1:11:28            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:32    11:16    16:54    23:44    35:54    46:18    58:58  1:11:28                                                                         
                  7:32     3:44     5:38     6:50    12:10    10:24    12:40    12:30                                                                         
     19       28 TEAM OLERON                               Homme Long            7        1:12:39            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:22    12:19    18:28    27:45    40:00    50:38  1:02:40  1:12:39                                                                         
                  8:22     3:57     6:09     9:17    12:15    10:38    12:02     9:59                                                                         
     20       38 LES COEURS BATTANTS 2                     Homme Long            7        1:12:56            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:17    12:15    18:17    28:48    40:57    50:08  1:02:37  1:12:56                                                                         
                  8:17     3:58     6:02    10:31    12:09     9:11    12:29    10:19                                                                         
     21       37 AU BOIS DORMANT LA BELLE ET LES RIDERS    Mixte Long            7        1:15:35            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:19    12:52    18:47    29:29    41:51    51:20  1:04:09  1:15:35                                                                         
                  8:19     4:33     5:55    10:42    12:22     9:29    12:49    11:26                                                                         
     22        2 SMV LA ROCHELLE                           Mixte Long            7        1:15:39            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:42    11:29    17:20    27:42    40:35    50:59  1:04:40  1:15:39                                                                         
                  7:42     3:47     5:51    10:22    12:53    10:24    13:41    10:59                                                                         
     23       19 YOBULI                                    Mixte Long            7        1:15:50            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:43    11:37    17:32    30:30    42:46    52:18  1:05:10  1:15:50                                                                         
                  7:43     3:54     5:55    12:58    12:16     9:32    12:52    10:40                                                                         
     24        8 LES BOMBEROS                              Homme Long            7        1:16:17            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:40    12:58    19:20    27:05    40:25    51:16  1:04:35  1:16:17                                                                         
                  8:40     4:18     6:22     7:45    13:20    10:51    13:19    11:42                                                                         
     25        1 SAMEDI SOIR                               Homme Long            7        1:16:45            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:43    13:02    18:58    29:25    41:20    51:51  1:05:25  1:16:45                                                                         
                  8:43     4:19     5:56    10:27    11:55    10:31    13:34    11:20                                                                         
     26       40 K'ARA'MELDUR                              Homme Long            7        1:16:54            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:02    12:11    18:25    27:57    40:03    50:33  1:04:15  1:16:54                                                                         
                  8:02     4:09     6:14     9:32    12:06    10:30    13:42    12:39                                                                         
     27       29 TEAM GIMBERGEN                            Homme Long            7        1:17:24            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:09    12:05    19:11    29:26    41:57    52:22  1:05:40  1:17:24                                                                         
                  8:09     3:56     7:06    10:15    12:31    10:25    13:18    11:44                                                                         
     28       26 VISUAL 2                                  Homme Long            7        1:17:36            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:45    13:06    19:21    29:23    41:52    52:50  1:06:56  1:17:36                                                                         
                  8:45     4:21     6:15    10:02    12:29    10:58    14:06    10:40                                                                         
     29        3 ENDURANCE 23 EQUIPE 1                     Homme Long            7        1:17:57            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:48    11:45    18:03    29:44    42:32    53:48  1:06:53  1:17:57                                                                         
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                  7:48     3:57     6:18    11:41    12:48    11:16    13:05    11:04                                                                         
     30       21 XO                                        Homme Long            7        1:18:32            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:46    11:48    17:57    29:35    42:12    53:25  1:06:50  1:18:32                                                                         
                  7:46     4:02     6:09    11:38    12:37    11:13    13:25    11:42                                                                         
     31        4 LA TEAM WAKE UP                           Mixte Long            7        1:18:39            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:41    13:09    19:44    28:32    41:39    52:34  1:07:38  1:18:39                                                                         
                  8:41     4:28     6:35     8:48    13:07    10:55    15:04    11:01                                                                         
     32       27 LES COEURS BATTANTS                       Femme Long            7        1:19:11            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  8:27    12:47    19:28    29:22    42:24    53:14  1:08:00  1:19:11                                                                         
                  8:27     4:20     6:41     9:54    13:02    10:50    14:46    11:11                                                                         
     33       18 BROKEN SPHINCTER                          Homme Long            7        1:20:17            7 
                101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   107(1)        A                                                                         
                  7:55    11:57    18:23    31:02    44:57    55:46  1:09:01  1:20:17                                                                         
                  7:55     4:02     6:26    12:39    13:55    10:49    13:15    11:16                                                                         
     34       30 FLUTE, ZUT ET BRUT                        Homme Long            7        1:22:00            7 
